
Network Courses  61 Midweek Complimentary Golf Courses !   January 2025 
Full 7 Day / 5 Day Members  - Additional m’ship card issued from pro shop (passport pic required)  Play subject to availability and individual course usage policy 
Network Rounds not available for use within a Society Event 

 
The Golf Club Network    www.thegolfclubnetwork.co.uk  5 rounds per annum    Midweek FOC / Weekends TBC 

(Each club has the right to restrict access on any given day) 

Blakes G.C    Epping, Essex CM1606RZ  TEL: 01992 525151  www.blakesgolfclub.com 
Brampton Park G.C   Brampton, Hunts PE28 4NF  TEL: 01480 434700  www.bramptonparkgc.co.uk 
Bromsgrove G.C   Bromsgrove, Worcs B60 1LD  TEL: 01527 575886  www.bromsgrovegolfcentre.com 
Chartridge Park G.C   Chesham, Bucks HP5 2TF  TEL: 01494 791772  www.cpgc.co.uk 

Chichester G. C   Chichester, Sussex PO20 1ZX  TEL: 01243 533833  www.chichestergolf.co.uk 
Clacton On Sea G.C   Clacton, Essex CO15 1AJ  TEL: 01255 421919  www.clactongolfclub.com 
Cleobury Mortimer G.C  K'minster,Worcs DY14 8HQ  TEL: 01299 271112  www.cleoburygolfclub.com 
Cold Ashby G.C   C.Ashby, Northants NN6 6EP  TEL: 01604 740099  www.coldashbygolfclub.com 
Farleigh G.C   Farleigh, Surrey  CR6 9PX  TEL: 01883 627711  www.farleighfox.co.uk 
Farrington Park G.C   Farrington, Bristol BS39 6TS  TEL: 01761 451596  www.farringtonpark.co.uk 
Forest Hill G.C   Botcheston, Leics  LE9 9FH  TEL: 01455 824800  www.foresthillgolfclub.co.uk 
Fynn Valley G.C   Ipswich, Suffolk IP6 9JA  TEL: 01473 785267  www.fynn-valley.co.uk 
Gaudet Luce G.C   Hadzor, Worcs WR9 7JR  TEL: 01905 796375  www.gaudet-luce.co.uk 
Gillingham G.C   Gillingham, Kent ME7 2AP   TEL: 01634 855862  www.gillinghamgolfclub.co.uk 
Girton G.C    Girton, Cambs CB3 0QE  TEL: 01223 276169  www.girtongolf.co.uk 
Great Hadham G.C   Bishop’s Stort, Herts  SG10 6JE   TEL: 01279 843558  www.ghgcc.co.uk 
Hadden Hill G.C   Didcot, Oxford  OX11 9BJ  TEL: 01235 510410  www.haddenhillgolf.co.uk 
Hill Barn G.C   Worthing, Sussex BN14 9QF  TEL: 01903 237301  www.hillbarngolf.com 
Millbrook G.C   Millbrook, Beds  MK45 2JB  TEL: 01525 402269  www.themillbrook.com 
Naunton Downs G.C   Naunton, Glouc GL54 3AE  TEL: 01451 850092  www.nauntondowns.co.uk 
Oakland Park G.C   Chalfont, Bucks  HP8 4LW  TEL: 01494 877333  www.oaklandparkgolf.co.uk 
Pinner Hill G.C   Pinner Hill, Midsex  HA5 3YA   TEL: 0208 8660963  www.pinnerhillgc.com 
Reigate Hill G.C   Reigate, Surrey RH2 0TU   TEL: 01737 645577  www.reigatehillgolfclub.co.uk 
Sheerness G.C   Sheerness, Kent  ME12 3AE   TEL: 01795 662585  www.sheernessgolfclub.co.uk 
Stockwood Vale G.C   Keynsham, Bristol  BS31 2ER  TEL: 01179 866505  www.stockwoodvale.com 
Stratford Oaks G.C   Stratford, Warks CV37 0EZ  TEL: 01789 731982  www.stratfordoaks.co.uk 
Sweetwoods Park G.C  Edenbridge, Kent  TN8 7JN  TEL: 01342 850729  www.sweetwoodspark.com 
Test Valley G.C.   Basingstoke, Hants  RG25 3DS   TEL: 01256 771737  www.testvalleygolf.com 
The Kendleshire G.C   Colpit Heath, Bristol  BS36 2TG  TEL: 01179 567007  www.thekendleshire.com 
The Ridge G.C   Maidstone, Kent ME17 3JB  TEL: 01622 844382  www.theridgegolfclub.co.uk 
The Vale G.C   Bishampton, Worcs WR10 2LZ  TEL: 01386 462520  www.thevalegolf.co.uk 
Whittlebury Park G.C   W’bury, N’thants  NN12 8WP  TEL: 01327 858588  www.whittlebury.com 
Wimbledon Common G.C  Wimbledon, London  SW9 4UW  TEL: 0208 8660963  www.wcgc.co.uk 
Windlesham G.C   Bagshot, Surrey GU19 5HY   TEL: 01276 452220  www.windleshamgolf.com 
Woolston Manor G.C   Chigwell, Essex IG7 6BX  TEL: 02085 002549  www.woolstonmanor.co.uk 
Worldham G.C   Alton, Hampshire GU34 3AT  TEL: 01420 544606  www.worldhamgolfclub.co.uk 
 

 
Smart Golfer Network   www.smartgolfer.co.uk   2 rounds per annum  Midweek FOC / Weekends TBC 

(Each club must allocate 2 tee times per day for Network use although only 4 players permitted FOC from the same club  -  not for Society/Group use) 

Aylesbury Vale G.C   Wing, L. Buzzard LU7 0UJ  TEL: 01525 240196  www.avgc.co.uk 
Cambridge Country Club  Bourn, Cambridge  CB23 2TT  TEL: 01954 718057  www.bourngolfandleisure.co.uk 
Chalgrave Manor G.C   Toddington, Beds LU5 6JN  TEL: 01525 876556  www.chalgravegolf.co.uk 
Chartridge Park G.C.   Chesham, Bucks  HP5 2TF  TEL: 01494 791772  www.cpgc.co.uk 

Clacton On Sea G.C   Clacton, Essex CO15 1AJ  TEL: 01255 421919  www.clactongolfclub.com 
Cold Ashby G.C   C.Ashby, Northants NN6 6EP  TEL: 01604 740099  www.coldashbygolfclub.com 
Colne Valley G.C   Earls Colne, Essex  CO6 2LT  TEL: 01787 220770  www.colnevalleygolfclub.co.uk 
Drayton Park G.C   Drayton, Oxon OX14 4LA  TEL: 01235 528989                        www.draytonparkgolfclubabingdon.co.uk 
Epping G.C    Epping, Essex CM16 7PE  TEL: 01992 572282  www.eppinggolfcourse.org.uk 
Epsom G.C    Epsom, Surrey  KT17 4JR  TEL: 01372 741867  www.epsomgolfclub.co.uk 
Finchley G.C    Mill Hill, London  NW7 1PU  TEL: 02083 465086  www.finchleygolfclub.com 
Garon Park G.C   Southend On Sea SS2 4FA  TEL: 01702 601701  www.garonparkgolf.co.uk 
Girton G.C    Girton, Cambs CB3 0QE  TEL: 01223 276169  www.girtongolf.co.uk 
Great Yarmouth G.C   Caister, Norfolk NR30 5TD  TEL: 01493 728699  www.club-noticeboard.co.uk 
Harwich & Dovercourt G.C  Parkeston, Essex CO12 4PZ  TEL: 01255 503616  www.harwichanddovercourtgolfclub.com 
Hazelmere G.C   Penn Road, Bucks  HP15 7LR  TEL: 01494 719306  www.hazlemeregolfclub.co.uk 
Heacham Manor G.C   Hunstanton, Nfolk PE36 5BB  TEL: 01485 536030  www.heacham-manor.co.uk 
Kingsthorpe G.C   Northampton  NN2 7BU  TEL: 01604 710610  www.kingsthorpe-golf.co.uk 
London Scottish G.C   Wimbledon  SW19 5NQ  TEL: 02087 891207       www.londonscottishgolfclub.co.uk 
Mardyke Valley G.C   Sth Ockendon, Essex RM15 6RR  TEL: 01708 855011       www.mardykevalley.co.uk 
Mitcham G.C   Mitcham, Surrey   CR4 4HN  TEL: 02086 404280  www.mitchamgolfclub.co.uk 
Mount Pleasant G.C   Lower Stondon, Beds  SG16 6JL  TEL: 01462 850999  www.mountpleasantgolfclub.co.uk 
Oundle G.C    Oundle, Northants PE8 4EZ  TEL: 01832 273267  www.oundlegolfclub.com 
Ramsey G.C   Ramsey, Cambs PE26 1DD  TEL: 01487 812600  www.ramseyclub.co.uk 
Royston G.C   Royston, Herts  SG8 5BG  TEL: 01763 242696  www.roystongolfclub.co.uk 
South Kyme G.C    South Kyme, Lincoln  LN4 4AT  TEL: 01526 861113  www.skgc.co.uk 
Stanmore G.C   Stanmore, Midsex  HA7 2RL  TEL: 02089 542599  www.stanmoregolfclub.co.uk 
Tydd St Giles G.C   Wisbeach, Cambs  PE13 5NZ  TEL: 01945 871007  www.pure-leisure.co.uk 
Woolston Manor G.C   Chigwell, Essex IG7 6BX  TEL: 02085 002549  www.woolstonmanor.co.uk 


